Die Wechselstationen sind ab folgenden Zeiten besetzt:

Stationen

Holzhammer
Kemnath a. B.
Sitzambuch
Schnaittenbach
Hirschau
Burgstall
Mimbach
Hahnbach
Iber
Rockenricht
Oberreinbach

Edelsfeld

Zeit
6.30 Uhr
7.00 Uhr
7.00 Uhr
7.30 Uhr
7.45 Uhr
8.15 Uhr
8.30 Uhr
8.30 Uhr
9.00 Uhr
9.15 Uhr
9.30 Uhr

9.45 Uhr

Verein

FFW Holzhammer

SV Kemnath a. B.
Dorfgemeinschaft Sitzambuch
TuS Schnaittenbach

TuS Hirschau

FFW Krondorf-Burgstall
FFW Mimbach-Mausdorf

SV Hahnbach

FBF Iber, FC Grof3albershof
FFW Rockenricht

FFW Holnstein-Mittelreinbach

FC Edelsfeld



